
 

 

 
 

AGENDA, HALTON CHILDREN’S TRUST BOARD MEETING 
Thursday 6 December ’18, 4.30-6.30pm 

 
The Hub, Grangeway Community Centre, Runcorn 

Apologies 
Mal Hampson, Mary Murphy, Sharon Canavan-Daly, Jessica Burton, Shélah Semoff, Sarah Jones,           
Kelly Collier, Dot Roberts, Pat Hansen, Ann McIntyre     

Time Item Description Lead 

  PART A – TOPIC ITEM  

 
16:30 

 
1.0 

 
Activities in Halton? Mapping Exercise  
 

 
Young People, 
Phil McClure & 

Halton Addaction 
 

  PART B – BUSINESS ITEMS  
 
17:30 
 
 
17:35 
 
 
17:45 
 
 
18:00 
 
 
18:10 
 

 
2.0    
 
 
2.1 
 
 
2.2 
 
 
2.3 
 
 
2.4 
 

 
Minutes and Actions – 24.5.18 (attached) 
 
 
Safeguarding Board – Future Arrangements  

 
 

Young People’s Question Time Event  
 

 
iCART (Children’s Social Care Front-door)  
Ofsted Inspection Feedback (attached) 
 
Action Plan Snapshot Update Priority 2 – Achievement 
and Ambition (attached) 
 

 
Chair 

 
 

Tracey Coffey 
 
 

Ann McIntyre & 
Phil McClure 

 
Tracey Coffey 

  
 

Ann McIntyre 

  PART C – INFORMATION SHARING  
 
18.20 
 
18.30 
 
 

 
3.1 
 
3.2 
 

 
Key Updates  
 
AOB  
 
2019 Meetings: 4.30-6.30pm  

• 14 March ’19 
• 11 July ’19 – A16, Riverside College, Widnes 
• 21 November ‘19 

 
ALL 

 
Chair 

 
 
 

 


