

AGENDA, HALTON CHILDREN'S TRUST BOARD MEETING Thursday 6 December '18, 4.30-6.30pm

The Hub, Grangeway Community Centre, Runcorn

Apologies

Mal Hampson, Mary Murphy, Sharon Canavan-Daly, Jessica Burton, Shélah Semoff, Sarah Jones, Kelly Collier, Dot Roberts, Pat Hansen, Ann McIntyre

<u>Time</u>	<u>ltem</u>	Description	Lead
		PART A – TOPIC ITEM	
16:30	1.0	Activities in Halton? Mapping Exercise	Young People, Phil McClure & Halton Addaction
		PART B – BUSINESS ITEMS	
17:30	2.0	Minutes and Actions – 24.5.18 (attached)	Chair
17:35	2.1	Safeguarding Board – Future Arrangements	Tracey Coffey
17:45	2.2	Young People's Question Time Event	Ann McIntyre & Phil McClure
18:00	2.3	iCART (Children's Social Care Front-door) Ofsted Inspection Feedback (attached)	Tracey Coffey
18:10	2.4	Action Plan Snapshot Update Priority 2 – Achievement and Ambition (attached)	Ann McIntyre
		PART C – INFORMATION SHARING	
18.20	3.1	Key Updates	ALL
18.30	3.2	AOB	Chair
		2019 Meetings: 4.30-6.30pm	
		 14 March '19 11 July '19 – A16, Riverside College, Widnes 21 November '19 	